DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec;\$16.00

2017-902107 07/31/2017 11:54 AM

Pgs=4

Total:\$16.00 PATRICK L CAMPBELL



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

DOUGLAS COUNTY APN 1220-22-410-091

RECORDING REQUESTED BY and MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:

Patrick L. Campbell 678 Ann Way Gardnerville, NV 89460

DEED UPON DEATH

(Only use if applicable)

The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal
information as required by law: (check applicable)
Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)
Judgment NRS 17.150(4)
Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2)
Signature
Printed Name
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #, and is correcting

\$1.00 Additional Recording Fee for Use of This Page

DEED UPON DEATH

For valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Patrick L. Campbell, who took title as an unmarried man (Grantor) does hereby grant, bargain, sell, and convey to Jaclyn C. Campbell, an unmarried woman as her sole and separate property (Grantees), EFFECTIVE UPON MY DEATH, all right, title, and interest in that real property in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, commonly known and located at 678 Ann Way, Gardnerville, Nevada and bearing Assessor's Parcel Number 1220-22-410-091, and more particularly described as follows:

The Land referred to herein below is situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, and is described as follows:

Lot 862, as shown on the Map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on March 12, 1974, as Document No. 72456.

[In compliance with NRS 111.312, the above legal description was taken from instrument recorded on October 17, 2016, as Document No. 2016-889197, Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada.]

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

THIS DEED IS REVOCABLE. THIS DEED DOES NOT TRANSFER ANY OWNERSHIP UNTIL THE DEATH OF THE GRANTOR. THIS DEED REVOKES ALL PRIOR DEEDS BY THE GRANTOR WHICH CONVEY THE SAME REAL PROPERTY PURSUANT TO NRS 111.655 TO 111.699, INCLUSIVE, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE PRIOR DEEDS FAILED TO CONVEY THE ENTIRE INTEREST OF THE GRANTOR(S) IN THE SAME REAL PROPERTY.

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOCUMENT SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING DOES NOT CONTAIN A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER.

Dated this 3/3 day of July, 2017

Patrick L.Campbell

[NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGMENT ON NEXT PAGE]

STATE OF NEVADA)
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS) :ss)

On July 31, 2017, before me, Heather A Patelson Lussa notary public, Patrick L. Campbell personally appeared and known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that he executed the instrument.

Notary Public

HEATHER A. PATERSON-LEWIS
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA
APPT. NO. 08-8288-5
MY APPT. EXPIRES OCTOBER 23, 2020

	E OF NEVADA		
	ARATION OF VALUE		
1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)		^
	a) 1220-22-410-091		()
	b)		\ \
	c)		\ .\
	d)		\ \
2.	Type of Property:		\ \
	a) Vacant Land b) ✓ Single Fam. Re	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\ \
	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex		DERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	BOOK	PAGE
		DATE OF REC	
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	NOTES:	
	i)		
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:		
٥.	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	(
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$	/ / /
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$	
	TOD II OI I		PRC.
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	0 11 115	PR
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Deed upor	Section #20 / O	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption. Deca apor	r Doutil to daugitter	
		1	
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 1	100.0 %	
Th	e undersigned declares and acknowledges, under j	penalty of perjury, p	oursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS
	5.110, that the information provided is correct to t		
	ported by documentation if called upon to substan		
	ties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemp		
res	ult in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest	t at 1% per month.	
_		. \. \	
Pursua	nt to NRS 375-030, the Buyer and Seller shall be joi	ntly and severally lia	ble for any additional amount owed.
Signat	ure / Call	Capacity	Grantor
Signat	ure	Capacity	
	GELLED (GD ANEOD) INFORMATION	DAMED (
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	(REQUIRED)	(R	EQUIRED)
Print N	ame: Patrick L. Campbell	Print Name: Jaclyn	C. Campbell
	s: 678 Ann Way	Address: 678 Ann \	- Nay
City:	Gardnerville	City: Gardnervil	
State:	NV Zip: 89460	State: NV	Zip: 89460
СОМР	ANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING		
	required if not the seller or buyer)		
Print N		Escrow #	
Addres			
City:	State:		Zip:
•	(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM	MAY BE RECORDE	D/MICROFILMED)